
 

 
 

 

 
PTO BengalMania! 

Kick Off Wednesday, September 9th 
 

Purchase a Season Pass for $15 per student or $20 per family  
and wear Bengals apparel or STM Spiritwear. 

 

Pass for the entire BengalMania Season ONLY (no single day passes). 
 

Wed., Sept. 9 – Bengals vs. Oakland Raiders 
Wed., Sept. 16 – Bengals vs. San Diego Chargers 
Wed., Sept. 23 – Bengals vs. Baltimore Ravens 
Wed., Sept. 30 – Bengals vs. Kansas City Chiefs 
Wed., Oct. 7 – Bengals vs. Seattle Seahawks 
Wed., Oct. 14 – Bengals vs. Buffalo Bills 
Wed., Oct. 21 – Bye week 
Wed., Oct. 28 – Bengals vs. Pittsburgh Steelers 
Wed., Nov. 4 – Bengals vs. Cleveland Browns 
Wed., Nov. 11 – Bengals vs. Houston Texans 
Wed., Nov. 18 – Bengals vs. Arizona Cardinals 
Wed., Dec. 2 – Bengals vs. Cleveland Browns 
Wed., Dec. 9 – Bengals vs. Pittsburgh Steelers 
Wed., Dec. 16 – Bengals vs. San Francisco 49ers 

 

Please keep the top section and return the form below to the school office 
with a check (no cash please) made payable to STM PTO. 

 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

PTO BengalMania 2015 Season Pass 
 

Family Name: _   
 

Student Name(s):   _ 
 

 


